
 SOUP TO KNOTTS 
 Long - 71 Miles - 4300 Feet (barometric) 
 PROTECTIVE HELMETS ARE  TOTAL  NEXT 
 REQUIRED ON ALL WHEELMEN RIDES MILES  TURN 

  
START LOCATION (Elev. 68 ft): 

Peak Park (El Dorado near Knott Ave) in Buena Park 
 

All routes split within the first 3 miles 
 
START WEST ON EL DORADO DR. 

 
0.0 

 
0.2 

R - KNOTT AVE. 0.2 1.7 
R - ARTESIA BLVD. 1.9 0.8 
L - BEACH BLVD. 2.7 0.8 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - LA MIRADA BLVD. (Malvern Ave on R) 3.5 4.3 
R - COLIMA RD. 7.8 1.6 
L - MAR VISTA ST. 9.4 1.7 
R - COLLEGE AVE. 11.1 0.2 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - PENN ST. 11.3 0.3 
R - PAINTER AVE. 11.6 0.9 
R - BEVERLY BLVD.  12.5 4.3 
       INTO TURNBULL CYN   
R - LOS ALTOS DR. 16.8 1.2 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - HACIENDA BLVD. 18.0 0.3 
L - COLIMA RD. 18.3 3.9 
R - LARKVANE RD. 22.2 0.3 
L - CROSSHAVEN DR. (for a short way) 22.5 0.0 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - FULLERTON RD 22.5 1.4 
R - FULLERTON RD (Harbor goes straight) 23.9 1.7 
R - HARBOR BLVD. 25.6 1.2 
L - WHITTIER BLVD. 26.8 1.0 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - PUENTE ST. 27.8 0.5 
L - CENTRAL AVE.  28.3 2.6 
      INTO STATE COLLEGE BLVD   
L - BIRCH ST (into ROSE DR) 30.9 3.2 
L - IMPERIAL HWY 34.1 0.7 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - BASTANCHURY RD. 34.8 1.1 
R - LAKEVIEW AVE. 35.9 0.8 
L - YORBA LINDA BLVD. 36.7 1.2 
R - FAIRMONT BLVD. 37.9 1.3 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - CANYON DR. (Into FAIRLYNN BLVD) 39.2 1.4 
R - ESPERANZA RD. 40.6 0.3 
R - RAMP UP TO IMPERIAL (after overpass) 40.9 0.1 
R - IMPERIAL HWY 41.0 1.1 

 
LUNCH at Raising Cane=s on Right 
After lunch . . . Cont. Imperial Hwy 

 
 

CONTINUED IN NEXT COLUMN 
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

After Lunch . . . 
 
CONT. ON  IMPERIAL HWY 42.1 0.4
R - NOHL RANCH RD.  42.5 2.0
L - VILLA REAL DR. 44.5 1.0
L - SANTIAGO BLVD. 45.5 0.8
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - TAFT AVE. 46.3 1.6
R - CANNON ST.  (At T) 47.9 0.4
L - SANTIAGO CANYON RD. 48.3 2.5
R - NEWPORT BLVD. 50.8 0.3
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - CHAPMAN AVE. 51.1 2.2
R - HEWES ST. 53.3 0.8
L - BOND AVE. 54.1 0.5
R - PROSPECT ST.  54.6 3.0
       INTO COLLINS AVE 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - BATAVIA ST 57.6 2.2
L - LINCOLN AVE (At T) 59.8 0.6
L - RIO VISTA ST 60.4 0.4
R - SOUTH ST  60.8 1.0
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - STATE COLLEGE BLVD (a short way) 61.8 0.0
R - SOUTH ST (Again) 61.8 0.2
R - ELDER ST 62.0 0.3
L - SANTA ANA ST 62.3 1.9
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - WEST ST 64.2 0.3
L - LINCOLN AVE 64.5 1.2
R - CRESCENT WAY (Bcms CRESCENT AVE) 65.7 0.6
BEARS LEFT INTO CRESCENT AVE 66.3 3.5
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - KNOTT AVE. 69.8 0.6
R - EL DORADO DR. 70.4 0.2
FINISH AT PARK 70.6 

See Us on the Web at LAWheelmen.org 
Problems with this route?  E-mail: routes@lawheelmen.org 

Revised 6/24    Last Scheduled 06/30/24 
 
 

 Next Week: 
 Join Us on the 4th 
 For a Nice Holiday Ride 
  



 SOUP TO KNOTTS 
 Long - 71 Miles - 4300 Feet (barometric) 
 PROTECTIVE HELMETS ARE  TOTAL  NEXT 
 REQUIRED ON ALL WHEELMEN RIDES MILES  TURN 

  
START LOCATION (Elev. 68 ft): 

Peak Park (El Dorado near Knott Ave) in Buena Park 
 

All routes split within the first 3 miles 
 
START WEST ON EL DORADO DR. 

 
0.0 

 
0.2 

R - KNOTT AVE. 0.2 1.7 
R - ARTESIA BLVD. 1.9 0.8 
L - BEACH BLVD. 2.7 0.8 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - LA MIRADA BLVD. (Malvern Ave on R) 3.5 4.3 
R - COLIMA RD. 7.8 1.6 
L - MAR VISTA ST. 9.4 1.7 
R - COLLEGE AVE. 11.1 0.2 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - PENN ST. 11.3 0.3 
R - PAINTER AVE. 11.6 0.9 
R - BEVERLY BLVD.  12.5 4.3 
       INTO TURNBULL CYN   
R - LOS ALTOS DR. 16.8 1.2 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - HACIENDA BLVD. 18.0 0.3 
L - COLIMA RD. 18.3 3.9 
R - LARKVANE RD. 22.2 0.3 
L - CROSSHAVEN DR. (for a short way) 22.5 0.0 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - FULLERTON RD 22.5 1.4 
R - FULLERTON RD (Harbor goes straight) 23.9 1.7 
R - HARBOR BLVD. 25.6 1.2 
L - WHITTIER BLVD. 26.8 1.0 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - PUENTE ST. 27.8 0.5 
L - CENTRAL AVE.  28.3 2.6 
      INTO STATE COLLEGE BLVD   
L - BIRCH ST (into ROSE DR) 30.9 3.2 
L - IMPERIAL HWY 34.1 0.7 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - BASTANCHURY RD. 34.8 1.1 
R - LAKEVIEW AVE. 35.9 0.8 
L - YORBA LINDA BLVD. 36.7 1.2 
R - FAIRMONT BLVD. 37.9 1.3 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - CANYON DR. (Into FAIRLYNN BLVD) 39.2 1.4 
R - ESPERANZA RD. 40.6 0.3 
R - RAMP UP TO IMPERIAL (after overpass) 40.9 0.1 
R - IMPERIAL HWY 41.0 1.1 

 
LUNCH at Raising Cane=s on Right 
After lunch . . . Cont. Imperial Hwy 

 
 

CONTINUED IN NEXT COLUMN 
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

After Lunch . . . 
 
CONT. ON  IMPERIAL HWY 42.1 0.4
R - NOHL RANCH RD.  42.5 2.0
L - VILLA REAL DR. 44.5 1.0
L - SANTIAGO BLVD. 45.5 0.8
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - TAFT AVE. 46.3 1.6
R - CANNON ST.  (At T) 47.9 0.4
L - SANTIAGO CANYON RD. 48.3 2.5
R - NEWPORT BLVD. 50.8 0.3
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - CHAPMAN AVE. 51.1 2.2
R - HEWES ST. 53.3 0.8
L - BOND AVE. 54.1 0.5
R - PROSPECT ST.  54.6 3.0
       INTO COLLINS AVE 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - BATAVIA ST 57.6 2.2
L - LINCOLN AVE (At T) 59.8 0.6
L - RIO VISTA ST 60.4 0.4
R - SOUTH ST  60.8 1.0
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - STATE COLLEGE BLVD (a short way) 61.8 0.0
R - SOUTH ST (Again) 61.8 0.2
R - ELDER ST 62.0 0.3
L - SANTA ANA ST 62.3 1.9
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - WEST ST 64.2 0.3
L - LINCOLN AVE 64.5 1.2
R - CRESCENT WAY (Bcms CRESCENT AVE) 65.7 0.6
BEARS LEFT INTO CRESCENT AVE 66.3 3.5
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - KNOTT AVE. 69.8 0.6
R - EL DORADO DR. 70.4 0.2
FINISH AT PARK 70.6 

See Us on the Web at LAWheelmen.org 
Problems with this route?  E-mail: routes@lawheelmen.org 

Revised 6/24    Last Scheduled 06/30/24 
 
 

 Next Week: 
 Join Us on the 4th 
 For a Nice Holiday Ride 
 
 



 SOUP TO KNOTTS 
 Medium - 59 Miles - 2600 Feet barometric) 
 PROTECTIVE HELMETS ARE  TOTAL  NEXT 
 REQUIRED ON ALL WHEELMEN RIDES MILES  TURN 

  
START LOCATION (Elev. 68 ft): 

Peak Park (El Dorado near Knott Ave) in Buena Park 
 

All routes split within the first 3 miles 
 
START WEST ON EL DORADO DR. 

 
0.0 

 
0.2 

R - KNOTT AVE. 0.2 1.7 
L - ARTESIA BLVD. 1.9 1.0 
R - VALLEY VIEW ST  2.9 2.5 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - FOSTER RD 5.4 0.3 
L - GARDENHILL DR  5.7 0.3 
L - BIOLA AVE  6.0 0.1 
R - RAGAN DR (1st R)   6.1 0.4 
            INTO WICKER DR   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - TACUBA DR 6.5 0.2 
R - LA MIRADA BL 6.7 0.4 
L - FOSTER RD. 7.1 0.4 
R - ADELFA DR. 7.5 0.6 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - ALICANTE RD. 8.1 0.5 
R - SANTA GERTRUDES AVE. 8.6 0.3 
L - ROSECRANS AVE. 8.9 3.1 
L - EUCLID ST. (At T) 12.0 0.8 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - LAKEVIEW DR. 12.8 0.6 
R - LAS PALMAS DR 13.4 1.2 
L - PUENTE ST 14.6 1.4 
R - CENTRAL AV  16.0 2.6 
       BCMS STATE COLLEGE BLVD   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - BIRCH ST (Into ROSE DR) 18.6 3.0 
L - WABASH AV (cont. on Sidewalk at barrier) 21.6 0.5 
R - 3RD ST 22.1 0.3 
L -BROOKLYN AVE  22.4 0.2 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - VALLEY VIEW AV 22.6 0.3 
L - BASTANCHURY RD. 22.9 0.9 
R - LAKEVIEW AVE. 23.8 0.4 
L - ORIENTE DR 24.2 0.5 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - OHIO ST  24.7 0.4 
JOG L/R AT YORBA LINDA TO CONT OHIO 25.1 0.5 
L - MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE 25.6 0.3 
L - KELLOGG DR 25.9 0.3 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - OLD RANCH DR (Jog L/R at Lynridge) 26.2 0.5 
R - FAIRMONT BLVD. 26.7 1.6 
R - LA PALMA AVE (At T) 28.3 1.0 
L - IMPERIAL HWY 29.3 0.7 

 
LUNCH at Raising Cane=s on Right 

Then cont. on Imperial Hwy 
 
 

CONTINUED IN NEXT COLUMN 
   
   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

After Lunch . . . 
 
CONT. ON  IMPERIAL HWY 30.0 0.4
R - NOHL RANCH RD.  30.4 2.0
L - VILLA REAL DR. 32.4 1.1
L - SANTIAGO BLVD. 33.5 0.7
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - TAFT AVE. 34.2 1.6
R - CANNON ST.  (At T) 35.8 0.4
L - SANTIAGO CANYON RD. 36.2 2.5
R - NEWPORT BLVD. 38.7 0.4
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - CHAPMAN AVE. 39.1 2.2
R - HEWES ST. 41.3 0.7
L - BOND AVE. 42.0 0.6
R - PROSPECT ST.  42.6 2.9
          INTO COLLINS AVE 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - BATAVIA ST 45.5 2.3
L - LINCOLN AVE (At T) 47.8 0.6
L - RIO VISTA ST 48.4 0.3
R - SOUTH ST   48.7 1.0
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
JOG L/R AT STATE COLLEGE  49.7 0.2
R - ELDER ST 49.9 0.3
L - SANTA ANA ST 50.2 1.9
R - WEST ST 52.1 0.3
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - LINCOLN AVE 52.4 1.2
R - CRESCENT WAY  53.6 0.6
CURVES L INTO CRESCENT AVE 54.2 3.5
R - KNOTT AVE. 57.7 0.6
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - EL DORADO DR. 58.3 0.2
FINISH AT PARK 58.5 

See Us on the Web at LAWheelmen.org 
Problems with this route?  E-mail: routes@lawheelmen.org 

Revised 6/24     Last Scheduled 06/30/24 
 
 

 Next Week: 
 Join Us on the 4th 
 For a Nice Holiday Ride 



 SOUP TO KNOTTS 
 Medium - 59 Miles - 2600 Feet barometric) 
 PROTECTIVE HELMETS ARE  TOTAL  NEXT 
 REQUIRED ON ALL WHEELMEN RIDES MILES  TURN 

  
START LOCATION (Elev. 68 ft): 

Peak Park (El Dorado near Knott Ave) in Buena Park 
 

All routes split within the first 3 miles 
 
START WEST ON EL DORADO DR. 

 
0.0 

 
0.2 

R - KNOTT AVE. 0.2 1.7 
L - ARTESIA BLVD. 1.9 1.0 
R - VALLEY VIEW ST  2.9 2.5 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - FOSTER RD 5.4 0.3 
L - GARDENHILL DR  5.7 0.3 
L - BIOLA AVE  6.0 0.1 
R - RAGAN DR (1st R)   6.1 0.4 
            INTO WICKER DR   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - TACUBA DR 6.5 0.2 
R - LA MIRADA BL 6.7 0.4 
L - FOSTER RD. 7.1 0.4 
R - ADELFA DR. 7.5 0.6 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - ALICANTE RD. 8.1 0.5 
R - SANTA GERTRUDES AVE. 8.6 0.3 
L - ROSECRANS AVE. 8.9 3.1 
L - EUCLID ST. (At T) 12.0 0.8 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - LAKEVIEW DR. 12.8 0.6 
R - LAS PALMAS DR 13.4 1.2 
L - PUENTE ST 14.6 1.4 
R - CENTRAL AV  16.0 2.6 
       BCMS STATE COLLEGE BLVD   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - BIRCH ST (Into ROSE DR) 18.6 3.0 
L - WABASH AV (cont. on Sidewalk at barrier) 21.6 0.5 
R - 3RD ST 22.1 0.3 
L -BROOKLYN AVE  22.4 0.2 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - VALLEY VIEW AV 22.6 0.3 
L - BASTANCHURY RD. 22.9 0.9 
R - LAKEVIEW AVE. 23.8 0.4 
L - ORIENTE DR 24.2 0.5 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - OHIO ST  24.7 0.4 
JOG L/R AT YORBA LINDA TO CONT OHIO 25.1 0.5 
L - MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE 25.6 0.3 
L - KELLOGG DR 25.9 0.3 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - OLD RANCH DR (Jog L/R at Lynridge) 26.2 0.5 
R - FAIRMONT BLVD. 26.7 1.6 
R - LA PALMA AVE (At T) 28.3 1.0 
L - IMPERIAL HWY 29.3 0.7 

 
LUNCH at Raising Cane=s on Right 

Then cont. on Imperial Hwy 
 
 

CONTINUED IN NEXT COLUMN 
   
   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

After Lunch . . . 
 
CONT. ON  IMPERIAL HWY 30.0 0.4
R - NOHL RANCH RD.  30.4 2.0
L - VILLA REAL DR. 32.4 1.1
L - SANTIAGO BLVD. 33.5 0.7
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - TAFT AVE. 34.2 1.6
R - CANNON ST.  (At T) 35.8 0.4
L - SANTIAGO CANYON RD. 36.2 2.5
R - NEWPORT BLVD. 38.7 0.4
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - CHAPMAN AVE. 39.1 2.2
R - HEWES ST. 41.3 0.7
L - BOND AVE. 42.0 0.6
R - PROSPECT ST.  42.6 2.9
          INTO COLLINS AVE 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - BATAVIA ST 45.5 2.3
L - LINCOLN AVE (At T) 47.8 0.6
L - RIO VISTA ST 48.4 0.3
R - SOUTH ST   48.7 1.0
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
JOG L/R AT STATE COLLEGE  49.7 0.2
R - ELDER ST 49.9 0.3
L - SANTA ANA ST 50.2 1.9
R - WEST ST 52.1 0.3
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - LINCOLN AVE 52.4 1.2
R - CRESCENT WAY  53.6 0.6
CURVES L INTO CRESCENT AVE 54.2 3.5
R - KNOTT AVE. 57.7 0.6
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - EL DORADO DR. 58.3 0.2
FINISH AT PARK 58.5 

See Us on the Web at LAWheelmen.org 
Problems with this route?  E-mail: routes@lawheelmen.org 

Revised 6/24     Last Scheduled 06/30/24 
 
 

 Next Week: 
 Join Us on the 4th 
 For a Nice Holiday Ride 
 



 SOUP TO KNOTTS 
 Short - 31 Miles - 600 Feet (mapping software) 
 PROTECTIVE HELMETS ARE  TOTAL  NEXT 
 REQUIRED ON ALL WHEELMEN RIDES MILES  TURN 

  
START LOCATION (Elev. 68 ft): 

Peak Park (El Dorado near Knott Ave) in Buena Park 
 

All routes split within the first 3 miles 
 
START WEST ON EL DORADO DR. 

 
0.0 

 
0.2 

R - KNOTT AVE. 0.2 0.7 
R - ORANGETHORPE AVE 0.9 1.0 
L - STANTON AVE. 1.9 1.0 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - ARTESIA BLVD. 2.9 0.4 
L - DALE ST. 3.3 0.3 
R - MALVERN AVE. 3.6 1.7 
L - BASTANCHURY RD. 5.3 0.6 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - VALENCIA MESA DR(Cont thru traffic circle) 5.9 1.5 
R - HARBOR BLVD. 7.4 1.0 
L - NORTH BERKELEY AVE. 8.4 0.5 
L - HORNET WAY 8.9 0.2 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - DOROTHY LN (Jogs L/R at Longview) 9.1 1.0 
R - ACACIA AV 10.1 0.3 
L - NUTWOOD AV (Into PRIMROSE AVE) 10.4 1.4 
L - TWILIGHT ST 11.8 0.1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - RUBY DR  11.9 0.3 
L - BRADFORD AV 12.2 0.2 
R - MADISON AV 12.4 0.4 
R - WINDFLOWER LANE 12.8 0.1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - HOLLYHOCK LANE 12.9 0.2 
L - ALTA VISTA 13.1 1.7 
R - VAN BUREN ST 14.8 0.2 
L - ORCHARD DR 15.0 0.8 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - LAKEVIEW AV 15.8 0.2 
R - ORANGETHORPE AV 16.0 0.1 

 
LUNCH on Right Flame Broiler, Jack in the Box etc 

 
 

 
 
 

  
CONTINUED IN NEXT COLUMN 

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
CONT. ON ORANGETHORPE AVE 16.1 1.6
R - CHAPMAN AV. 17.7 1.4
L - BRADFORD AV 19.1 0.2
R - SANTA FE AVE. 19.3 0.5
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - PLACENTIA AVE. 19.8 0.2
R - FENDER AVE. 20.0 0.5
L - STATE COLLEGE BLVD 20.5 0.1
R - VALENCIA DR. 20.6 0.5
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - ACACIA AVE. 21.1 1.4
R - LA PALMA AVE. 22.5 0.2
L - BUTTONWOOD ST 22.7 0.3
R - SYCAMORE ST 23.0 1.7
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - WEST ST. 24.7 0.3
R - LINCOLN AVE. 25.0 1.1
R - CRESCENT WAY (Into CRESCENT AVE) 26.1 0.6
CURVE L INTO CRESCENT AVE 26.7 3.5
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - KNOTT AVE. 30.2 0.6
R - EL DORADO DR. 30.8 0.2
FINISH AT PARK 31.0 

See Us on the Web at LAWheelmen.org 
Problems with this route?  E-mail: routes@lawheelmen.org 

Revised 05/08     Last Scheduled 06/30/24 
 
 

 Next Week: 
 Join Us on the 4th 
 For a Nice Holiday Ride 



 SOUP TO KNOTTS 
 Short - 31 Miles - 600 Feet (mapping software) 
 PROTECTIVE HELMETS ARE  TOTAL  NEXT 
 REQUIRED ON ALL WHEELMEN RIDES MILES  TURN 

  
START LOCATION (Elev. 68 ft): 

Peak Park (El Dorado near Knott Ave) in Buena Park 
 

All routes split within the first 3 miles 
 
START WEST ON EL DORADO DR. 

 
0.0 

 
0.2 

R - KNOTT AVE. 0.2 0.7 
R - ORANGETHORPE AVE 0.9 1.0 
L - STANTON AVE. 1.9 1.0 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - ARTESIA BLVD. 2.9 0.4 
L - DALE ST. 3.3 0.3 
R - MALVERN AVE. 3.6 1.7 
L - BASTANCHURY RD. 5.3 0.6 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - VALENCIA MESA DR(Cont thru traffic circle) 5.9 1.5 
R - HARBOR BLVD. 7.4 1.0 
L - NORTH BERKELEY AVE. 8.4 0.5 
L - HORNET WAY 8.9 0.2 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - DOROTHY LN (Jogs L/R at Longview) 9.1 1.0 
R - ACACIA AV 10.1 0.3 
L - NUTWOOD AV (Into PRIMROSE AVE) 10.4 1.4 
L - TWILIGHT ST 11.8 0.1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - RUBY DR  11.9 0.3 
L - BRADFORD AV 12.2 0.2 
R - MADISON AV 12.4 0.4 
R - WINDFLOWER LANE 12.8 0.1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - HOLLYHOCK LANE 12.9 0.2 
L - ALTA VISTA 13.1 1.7 
R - VAN BUREN ST 14.8 0.2 
L - ORCHARD DR 15.0 0.8 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - LAKEVIEW AV 15.8 0.2 
R - ORANGETHORPE AV 16.0 0.1 

 
LUNCH on Right Flame Broiler, Jack in the Box etc 

 
 

 
 
 

  
CONTINUED IN NEXT COLUMN 

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
CONT. ON ORANGETHORPE AVE 16.1 1.6
R - CHAPMAN AV. 17.7 1.4
L - BRADFORD AV 19.1 0.2
R - SANTA FE AVE. 19.3 0.5
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - PLACENTIA AVE. 19.8 0.2
R - FENDER AVE. 20.0 0.5
L - STATE COLLEGE BLVD 20.5 0.1
R - VALENCIA DR. 20.6 0.5
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - ACACIA AVE. 21.1 1.4
R - LA PALMA AVE. 22.5 0.2
L - BUTTONWOOD ST 22.7 0.3
R - SYCAMORE ST 23.0 1.7
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - WEST ST. 24.7 0.3
R - LINCOLN AVE. 25.0 1.1
R - CRESCENT WAY (Into CRESCENT AVE) 26.1 0.6
CURVE L INTO CRESCENT AVE 26.7 3.5
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - KNOTT AVE. 30.2 0.6
R - EL DORADO DR. 30.8 0.2
FINISH AT PARK 31.0 

See Us on the Web at LAWheelmen.org 
Problems with this route?  E-mail: routes@lawheelmen.org 

Revised 05/08     Last Scheduled 06/30/24 
 
 

 Next Week: 
 Join Us on the 4th 
 For a Nice Holiday Ride 
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